357www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
V-Belt Sheaves
3V V-BELT SHEAVES
For 3V V-Belts
1 Groove
0.688” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“3V”
Belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
13V220JA E1 2.15 2.20 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.625 1.000 0.938 0.4
13V235JA E1 2.30 2.35 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.594 1.000 0.906 0.4
13V250JA E1 2.45 2.50 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.594 1.000 0.906 0.5
13V265JA D1 2.60 2.65 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.6
13V280JA D1 2.75 2.80 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.7
13V300JA D1 2.95 3.00 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.8
13V315JA D1 3.10 3.15 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 0.9
13V335JA D1 3.30 3.35 JA 0.500”	-	1.250” 0.375 1.000 0.063 1.0
13V365SH D1 3.60 3.65 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 1.3
13V412SH D1 4.07 4.12 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 1.8
13V450SH D1 4.45 4.50 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.1
13V475SH D1 4.70 4.75 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.4
13V500SH D1 4.95 5.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.7
13V530SH D1 5.25 5.30 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 2.9
13V560SH D2 5.55 5.60 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 3.0
13V600SH D2 5.95 6.00 SH 0.500”	-	1.625” 0.656 1.313 0.031 3.2
13V650SH D2 6.45 6.50 SH 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 4.2
13V690SH D3 6.85 6.90 SH 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 4.4
13V800SDS D3 7.95 8.00 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 5.8
13V1060SDS D3 10.55 10.60 SDS 0.500”	-	2.000” 0.656 1.313 0.031 7.9
13V1400SK C3 13.95 14.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.781 1.938 0.469 14.8
13V1900SK C3 18.95 19.00 SK 0.500”	-	2.625” 0.781 1.938 0.469 24.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face	Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE C
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   357 10/2/2015   5:05:16 PM